ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE

OF THE LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

MEMBERSHIP

Representative Steve Sukup, Chairperson Senator John Jensen, Vice Chairperson

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:35p.m.

1:45 p.m.

Representative Libby Jacobs Senator Robert Dvorsky
Representative Pam Jochum Senator Jack Rife
TENTATIVE AGENDA
June 27, 2000

Reagan Conference Room, State Capitol

Call to Order
Roll Call

Security Systems Information
Control Installations of Iowa, Inc. (CT®)

Briefing on Current Capitol Security Procedures and Recommended
Security Changes
Department of Public Safety, Capitol Police

Briefing on Security Procedures Used in Other States
Legislative Service Bureau

Additional Business and Discussion

Adjournment




